
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AX Series Rd 3

15/10/2017
Run 6  Hats

313.67532 Richard North Mitsubishi EVO F2 80.769 0 80.487 0 78.633 0 78.797 0 78.817 0 1 177.428 0

317.76819 Ben McKee Subaru F2 80.36 0 83.812 0 79.113 0 78.714 0 79.581 0 2 280.447 0

319.0711 Arron Windus Subaru Impreza I 79.95 2 80.373 0 79.22 0 79.106 0 80.371 0 3 181.958 2

323.41721 Kelvin North Mitsubishi EVO F2 84.182 0 91.089 0 81.051 0 80.635 0 81.572 0 4 380.159 0

329.767 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 87.195 0 83.006 0 82.843 0 82.875 0 82.663 0 5 181.379 0

333.4720 Greg Pitt Mazda Familia F2 83.562 0 87.873 0 84.022 0 82.651 0 83.235 0 6 40

337.88324 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 87.025 0 94.947 0 85.291 0 84.962 0 84.039 0 7 183.591 0

342.083 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 87.38 0 88.248 0 86.144 0 84.61 0 86.267 0 8 185.059 0

345.0161 Darren Watkins Corolla A 86.651 0 87.013 0 86.407 0 86.206 0 86.82 0 9 285.752 0

345.7529 Rod Hall Laser S I 87.678 0 88.413 0 86.89 0 86.888 0 86.771 0 10 285.201 0

348.35331 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 89.055 1 86.762 0 85.413 0 88.702 0 87.476 0 11 392.886 0

348.94727 Sam Mennen Gemini TG H 86.072 1 91.32 1 86.582 2 84.86 0 86.824 0 12 186.191 0

351.79133 Julian Dean Subaru Impreza I 96.523 3 89.087 0 90.04 2 86.451 0 87.04 0 13 489.213 0

352.0724 Matt Kirwan-Hamilto Mitsubishi Lancer A 91.83 0 89.326 0 88.988 0 87.723 0 87.924 0 14 387.437 0

353.49441 Josh Gay Gemini TG J3 90.644 0 87.612 0 88.939 0 88.496 0 90.032 1 15 288.447 0

354.60636 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 94.335 0 92.115 0 95.067 0 88.028 0 88.613 0 16 185.85 0

355.78939 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 91.809 0 88.879 0 88.82 1 86.994 0 88.886 0 17 391.03 0

357.6778 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 91.712 0 90.171 0 88.296 0 89.958 0 88.965 1 18 289.252 0

359.7712 Robert Prosser Celica H 91.602 0 91 0 88.744 0 88.424 0 0 19 20

361.7982 Clinton Nichols Pulsar A 94.976 0 94.245 0 90.956 0 90.314 0 89.899 0 20 490.629 0

362.82613 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 92.589 0 93.459 0 90.33 0 89.731 0 92.481 0 21 390.284 0

366.36315 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 94.412 0 92.987 0 92.185 0 91.761 0 91.576 0 22 190.841 0

368.6335 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 94.062 0 92.665 0 91.099 0 91.975 0 92.894 0 23 593.29 0

369.49714 Chris Stevens Stanza C 95.57 0 101.263 0 91.756 0 90.863 0 94.225 0 24 292.653 0

372.87945 Dylan Simonis Gemini J3 94.541 1 94.394 1 95.191 0 90.994 0 95.946 0 25 490.748 0

375.22530 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 94.559 0 93.915 0 92.973 0 93.829 0 95.076 0 26 594.508 0
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377.20937 Edwin Lennox Mitsubishi Lancer J2 101.72 0 97.522 0 97.271 0 93.246 0 94.214 0 27 292.478 0

380.56125 Bryce Stevens Excel J3 108.849 0 106.879 0 96.987 0 95.169 0 94.155 0 28 594.25 0

380.7235 Nathan Stevens Stanza C 97.517 0 93.043 0 93.221 0 96.939 0 113.737 1 29 398.123 0

387.76226 Heath Salter Toyota Corolla H 99.987 0 100.233 0 96.945 0 109.942 1 94.561 0 30 496.269 0

400.3219 Glen McAleice Volvo 244GLE B 101.935 0 102.93 0 104.846 0 100.114 0 100.299 0 31 397.973 0

409.14534 Ambrose Haddon Holden Astra J3 107.547 0 104.528 0 101.22 0 99.864 2 100.375 1 32 698.022 0

410.42840 Zaige Porra Excel J3 111.015 0 107.718 0 110.076 0 103.409 0 100.587 0 33 798.714 0

415.2623 Kacee Kirwan-Hamilt Mitsubishi Lancer J2 101.786 0 118.362 0 107.61 0 100.29 0 100.574 1 34 30

416.42122 Gareth Prosser Celica H 111.941 1 104.017 1 96.69 0 93.773 0 0 35 50
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A0-1800 Standard

342.0803 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 87.38 0 0 86.144 0 84.61 0 86.267 0 8 188.248 85.059 0

345.0161 Darren Watkins Corolla A 86.651 0 0 86.407 0 86.206 0 86.82 0 9 287.013 85.752 0

352.0724 Matt Kirwan-Hamilt Mitsubishi Lancer A 91.83 0 0 88.988 0 87.723 0 87.924 0 14 389.326 87.437 0

361.7982 Clinton Nichols Pulsar A 94.976 0 0 90.956 0 90.314 0 89.899 0 20 494.245 90.629 0

368.6335 Paul Duncalf Daewoo Lanos A 94.062 0 0 91.099 0 91.975 0 92.894 0 23 592.665 93.29 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

329.7607 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 87.195 0 0 82.843 0 82.875 0 82.663 0 5 183.006 81.379 0

357.6778 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 91.712 0 0 88.296 0 89.958 0 88.965 1 18 290.171 89.252 0

400.3219 Glen McAleice Volvo 244GLE B 101.935 0 0 104.846 0 100.114 0 100.299 0 31 3102.93 97.973 0

C0-1800cc Modified

366.36315 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 94.412 0 0 92.185 0 91.761 0 91.576 0 22 192.987 90.841 0

369.49714 Chris Stevens Stanza C 95.57 0 0 91.756 0 90.863 0 94.225 0 24 2101.263 92.653 0

380.72035 Nathan Stevens Stanza C 97.517 0 0 93.221 0 96.939 0 113.737 1 29 393.043 98.123 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

313.67532 Richard North Mitsubishi EVO F 80.769 0 0 78.633 0 78.797 0 78.817 0 1 180.487 77.428 0

317.76819 Ben McKee Subaru F 80.36 0 0 79.113 0 78.714 0 79.581 0 2 283.812 80.447 0

323.41721 Kelvin North Mitsubishi EVO F 84.182 0 0 81.051 0 80.635 0 81.572 0 4 391.089 80.159 0

333.47020 Greg Pitt Mazda Familia F 83.562 0 0 84.022 0 82.651 0 83.235 0 6 487.873 0
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HHistoric Plated

348.94727 Sam Mennen Gemini TG H 86.072 1 1 86.582 2 84.86 0 86.824 0 12 191.32 86.191 0

359.77012 Robert Prosser Celica H 91.602 0 0 88.744 0 88.424 0 0 19 291 0

362.82613 Marc Salter Toyota Corolla H 92.589 0 0 90.33 0 89.731 0 92.481 0 21 393.459 90.284 0

387.76226 Heath Salter Toyota Corolla H 99.987 0 0 96.945 0 109.942 1 94.561 0 30 4100.233 96.269 0

416.42122 Gareth Prosser Celica H 111.941 1 1 96.69 0 93.773 0 0 35 5104.017 0

ISpecials

319.07011 Arron Windus Subaru Impreza I 79.95 2 0 79.22 0 79.106 0 80.371 0 3 180.373 81.958 2

345.75029 Rod Hall Laser S I 87.678 0 0 86.89 0 86.888 0 86.771 0 10 288.413 85.201 0

348.35331 Evan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 89.055 1 0 85.413 0 88.702 0 87.476 0 11 386.762 92.886 0

351.79133 Julian Dean Subaru Impreza I 96.523 3 0 90.04 2 86.451 0 87.04 0 13 489.087 89.213 0

375.22530 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 94.559 0 0 92.973 0 93.829 0 95.076 0 26 593.915 94.508 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

354.60636 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 94.335 0 0 95.067 0 88.028 0 88.613 0 16 192.115 85.85 0

377.20937 Edwin Lennox Mitsubishi Lancer J2 101.72 0 0 97.271 0 93.246 0 94.214 0 27 297.522 92.478 0

415.26023 Kacee Kirwan-Hami Mitsubishi Lancer J2 101.786 0 0 107.61 0 100.29 0 100.574 1 34 3118.362 0
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J3Juniors 16-18 Years

337.88324 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 87.025 0 0 85.291 0 84.962 0 84.039 0 7 194.947 83.591 0

353.49441 Josh Gay Gemini TG J3 90.644 0 0 88.939 0 88.496 0 90.032 1 15 287.612 88.447 0

355.78939 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 91.809 0 0 88.82 1 86.994 0 88.886 0 17 388.879 91.03 0

372.87945 Dylan Simonis Gemini J3 94.541 1 1 95.191 0 90.994 0 95.946 0 25 494.394 90.748 0

380.56125 Bryce Stevens Excel J3 108.849 0 0 96.987 0 95.169 0 94.155 0 28 5106.879 94.25 0

409.14534 Ambrose Haddon Holden Astra J3 107.547 0 0 101.22 0 99.864 2 100.375 1 32 6104.528 98.022 0

410.42840 Zaige Porra Excel J3 111.015 0 0 110.076 0 103.409 0 100.587 0 33 7107.718 98.714 0
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